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YAIAA League Swimming Championships - 2/5/2015 to 2/6/2015

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool: 1:50.18 ! Red Lion2012

Meet: 1:50.18 + Red Lion2012

League: 1:50.18 * Red Lion2012

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:51.24DHS

1) Hess, Anna 12 2) Woods, Jena 10

3) Gonzalez, Mikaelie 12 4) Wise, Erica 12

28.28 31.60 27.48 23.88

A2 1:54.22YSUBR

1) Gross, Carson 11 2) Hunt, Megan 10

3) Hufnagle, Jenna 10 4) Devaney, Madie 11

28.39 31.57 29.26 25.00

A3 1:55.65Red Lion

1) Sun, Jessica J 10 2) Mitzel, Anne E 12

3) Schaefer, Courtney M 12 4) Washington-Myers, Amira J 12

30.42 33.27 26.53 25.43

A4 1:57.02Central York

1) Vaughn, Carley JR 2) Martin, Leah SR

3) Spinney, Sarah E SO 4) Hartman, Sarah E FR

27.92 34.81 28.47 25.82

A5 1:57.51Dover

1) Hetrick, Maddi FR 2) Aspey, Allie SR

3) Brenneman, Lindsay SO 4) Staub, Morgan SR

30.45 33.30 27.46 26.30

B6 1:58.54DHS

1) O'Rourke, Lindsay 09 2) Wise, Isabella 09

3) Balderson, Emma 10 4) Cooksey, Lauren 11

30.68 32.96 28.62 26.28

A7 1:58.77West York

1) Elder, Maelyn E 10 2) Hoover, Taylor C 11

3) Stoner, Maddi R 09 4) Hersey, Alyssa J 11

30.07 32.64 28.87 27.19

A8 2:01.21NOHS

1) Janocha, Hailey FR 2) Richter, Morgan FR

3) Chalk, Regan SR 4) Groden, Rachel JR

31.57 36.80 26.38 26.46

A9 2:01.43NEHS

1) Braswell, Abby 11 2) Smeltzer, Kyleigh 11

3) Rode, Katlyn 12 4) Kobus, Reilly 12

29.43 34.86 30.15 26.99

A10 2:02.18Rockets

1) Keller, Rebekah 2) Lecrone, Olivia 12

3) Jenkins, Emily 12 4) Miller, Ashton 12

32.05 35.45 28.21 26.47

A11 2:03.01Gettysburg

1) Howery, Taylor L SO 2) Williams, Annie M SR

3) Siperko, Anastasia SR 4) Little, Casey C SR

29.96 35.60 29.82 27.63

B12 2:03.98Central York

1) Sopko, Olivia G FR 2) Sopko, Camryn P FR

3) Swaltek, Kayla SO 4) Sweeney, Lili P JR

30.78 36.04 29.41 27.75

B13 2:04.81Red Lion

1) Aggen, Claire 10 2) Sevret, Devin 10

3) Snyder, Aubree L 12 4) Welchans, Hailey E 10

32.41 35.99 29.91 26.50

B14 2:05.06YSUBR

1) Smith, Carsyn 12 2) Walker, Keelie 9

3) Day, Logan 11 4) Koller, Breah 12

31.60 34.43 30.97 28.06

B15 2:06.00Dover

1) Becker, Anna SO 2) Shoemaker, Kyra JR

3) Barnes, Sophie FR 4) Spaulding, Emily JR

34.43 34.66 29.56 27.35

A16 2:06.69South Western

1) Green, Courtney 11 2) Sell, Alison 12

3) Maas, Emma 12 4) Mooradian, Lynne 11

33.74 33.11 31.59 28.25

B17 2:10.77NEHS

1) Hoffmaster, Jocelyn 12 2) Rau, Caitlyn 9

3) Eckenrode, Hali 11 4) Warrender, Maddie 9

33.77 36.57 30.87 29.56

B18 2:12.41Rockets

1) Bair-Carr, Morgan 10 2) Alwine, Shelby 09

3) Wonder, Kirstyn 09 4) Godman, Kaylyn 10

31.51 38.53 33.34 29.03

B19 2:12.76West York

1) Fairlamb, Lydia E 10 2) Landis, Carter 09

3) Stottlemyer, Britney A 12 4) Hull, Rachel A 10

34.71 36.23 31.48 30.34

A20 2:13.30SHS

1) Keuler, Megan JR 2) Rodgers, Courtney JR

3) Pellissier, Hannah SO 4) Jacque, Haley SR

41.32 29.70 32.14 30.14

B21 2:16.95NOHS

1) Smith, Madison SO 2) Hogarty, Jamie SO

3) Arnold, Ophelia SO 4) Ernst, Gracie SO

33.72 39.10 34.28 29.85

B22 2:17.90Gettysburg

1) Fischer, Beckie M SR 2) Brooks, Justice SR

3) Franek, Lexi SR 4) Cowden, Olivia R SO

37.70 40.46 31.67 28.07

B23 2:19.04SHS

1) Mentlik, Dani JR 2) Pugaczewski, Rachel JR

3) Kaliszak, Erin FR 4) Harden, Mariane FR

33.83 41.99 32.71 30.51

B24 2:22.87South Western

1) Liberto, Kaira 10 2) Green, Allyson 10

3) Mart, Cassidy 12 4) O'Connor, Erin 10

37.48 38.85 38.63 27.91

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool: 1:38.16 ! Dallastown2013

Meet: 1:38.16 + Dallastown2013

League: 1:38.16 * Dallastown2013

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:38.17DHS

1) Brockway, Noah 12 2) Wertz, Grant 09

3) Hill, Spencer 11 4) Stoner, Jake 10

23.23 22.07

A2 1:40.90Central York

1) Chu, Ben S JR 2) Tate, Aaron C SR

3) Tate, Jesse W JR 4) Peckmann, Erik H SR

26.56 28.74 23.67 21.93
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(Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A3 1:44.25Red Lion

1) Petrella, Nick L 12 2) Lanius, Matthew R 10

3) North, Dylan J 11 4) Sload-Diehl, Colin R 12

26.37 30.02 25.24 22.62

A4 1:44.92Rockets

1) Myers, Taylor 12 2) Culp, Justin 10

3) Kling, Nolan 12 4) Boyles, Colton 12

25.89 29.99 26.09 22.95

A5 1:46.54Dover

1) Marshall, Casey JR 2) Boyd, Brannon JR

3) Link, Hunter JR 4) Kwasnjuk, Tobias SO

26.89 30.93 25.89 22.83

B6 1:47.72DHS

1) Jacobson, Patrick 10 2) Jacobson, William 12

3) Waltemeyer, Keenan 12 4) Wise, William 09

27.53 30.81 25.37 24.01

A7 1:47.74South Western

1) Gill, John 09 2) Koehler, Tristan 12

3) Yokem, Alex 10 4) Maxwell, Dan 12

27.96 31.89 25.07 22.82

A8 1:48.76Gettysburg

1) Koufos, Nikos SR 2) Hyde, Logan L SO

3) Ondrizek, Derek M SR 4) DeAngelo II, Nico A FR

28.66 30.36 25.87 23.87

A9 1:49.23SHS

1) Reed, Justin SO 2) Porter, Gibson JR

3) Freidhoff, Mark SR 4) Mosko, Evan SR

29.47 29.72 27.13 22.91

A10 1:49.76West York

1) Landis, Greg N 11 2) Spangler, Ben J 12

3) Spangler, Jake M 10 4) May, Jared M 12

28.05 30.39 26.65 24.67

B11 1:52.02Rockets

1) Roberts, Corey 11 2) Ruby, Collin D 09

3) Mascaro, Dominic 10 4) Kuhn, Jay 11

28.31 30.66 29.66 23.39

A12 1:53.45YSUBR

1) Patterson, Alex 9 2) Boyer, David 10

3) Golden, Trent 10 4) Holsinger, Mitchell 12

29.06 31.94 27.47 24.98

A13 1:54.92NEHS

1) Hake, Noah 9 2) Myers, Drake 9

3) Wunsch, Logan 12 4) Rambeau, Hunter 12

32.48 31.88 26.76 23.80

B14 1:56.87SHS

1) Speir, Joe JR 2) Denis, Ryan JR

3) Gloeckner, Ryan JR 4) Mosko, Will JR

30.48 33.33 27.49 25.57

B15 1:56.95South Western

1) Eckard, Dylan 09 2) Krivitski, Travis 09

3) Ballou, Michael 12 4) Shoul, Ben 09

29.45 34.91 28.11 24.48

A16 1:58.38NOHS

1) Mack, Dan SO 2) Baxter, Noah JR

3) Anderson, Mac JR 4) DiMisa, Gabriel JR

30.99 32.95 28.62 25.82

B17 1:58.70Red Lion

1) Chan, Nate 09 2) Stein, Brayden 09

3) Brandt, Connor D 11 4) Prince, Deion L 12

31.82 32.88 28.76 25.24

B18 1:58.79Gettysburg

1) Siperko, Sasha SO 2) Geesaman, Jay SO

3) Herr, Jared S FR 4) Bishop, Cameron I FR

31.35 32.28 29.85 25.31

B19 1:58.94Central York

1) Sommer, Garrett SO 2) Musone, Jake SO

3) Bui, Tim J JR 4) Forry, Alex J FR

29.82 34.52 28.65 25.95

B20 1:59.90Dover

1) McDaniel, Evan SO 2) Jacobson, Dylan FR

3) Edgar, Matt JR 4) Martinez, Angel 10

32.51 42.33 21.92 23.14

B21 2:00.27YSUBR

1) Fryar, Gabe 11 2) Weber, Mitchell 12

3) Pim, Rathana 12 4) Thomas, Wes 12

31.62 33.94 29.08 25.63

B22 2:00.69West York

1) Potts, Jared E 12 2) Seifarth, Jack C 11

3) Morrison, Dan E 12 4) Zito, Tony G 11

33.56 32.47 28.85 25.81

B23 2:05.16NOHS

1) Mock, Corey FR 2) Bateman, Collin FR

3) Pecher, Aaron JR 4) DiMisa, Isaac FR

31.48 35.95 31.18 26.55

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Pool: 1:53.96 ! Nicki Price2013

Meet: 1:54.35 + Alyssa Bixler2012

League: 1:49.26 * Courtney Harnish2014

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

West York 111 1:56.54Hoover, Taylor C

27.50 29.34 29.81 29.89

Dover SO2 1:57.66Brenneman, Lindsay

27.38 29.29 30.23 30.76

YSUBR 103 1:59.98Hunt, Megan

27.93 30.24 30.96 30.85

Central York SR4 2:01.93McIntyre, Summer A

27.64 30.09 31.92 32.28

Dover SR5 2:02.18Staub, Morgan

27.37 30.31 32.31 32.19

Central York FR6 2:04.94Sopko, Olivia G

28.68 31.55 32.67 32.04

Red Lion 107 2:05.61Sevret, Devin

29.44 31.43 32.39 32.35

Gettysburg SR8 2:05.76Williams, Annie M

28.67 31.58 33.23 32.28

West York 109 2:06.41Keller, Claudia N

29.74 31.80 32.79 32.08

DHS 1010 2:07.90Pechinski, Ashley

29.28 32.44 33.54 32.64

YSUBR 1011 2:09.84Gochnauer, Morgan

28.88 32.06 34.36 34.54

YSUBR 1012 2:10.03Suarez, Havannah

29.47 32.76 34.20 33.60



DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 8:51 AM  2/7/2015  Page 3

YAIAA League Swimming Championships - 2/5/2015 to 2/6/2015

Results

(Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Red Lion 1213 2:10.66Snyder, Aubree L

30.35 32.88 34.10 33.33

Dover SO14 2:14.02Becker, Anna

30.93 33.35 35.53 34.21

Dover SO15 2:15.42Riddle, Hannah

30.05 35.05 36.31 34.01

Central York SR16 2:15.94Hartzell, Brooke A

30.67 33.86 36.06 35.35

DHS 1017 2:18.03Urbaniak, Emily

31.66 34.65 35.98 35.74

West York 1018 2:18.20Shelton, Kiersten R

32.04 35.52 36.24 34.40

SHS JR19 2:21.11Mentlik, Dani

32.14 35.58 37.16 36.23

Red Lion 1120 2:22.47Grove, Morgan A

33.40 35.98 37.36 35.73

SHS SR21 2:23.34Kroner, Madison

32.45 36.95 38.14 35.80

SHS SR22 2:23.47Jacque, Haley

33.58 36.41 38.14 35.34

Central York SO23 2:23.87Dodd, Sarah M

31.85 36.61 38.54 36.87

NEHS 1224 2:24.66Wolfgang, Morgan

32.68 36.27 38.19 37.52

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Pool: 1:44.69 ! Gabe Thran2009

Meet: 1:43.80 + Scott Conley1989

League: 1:43.32 * Kevin Marsteller2009

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Central York FR1 1:43.89!Peckmann, Alec K

23.69 26.23 26.99 26.98

Red Lion 112 1:46.91North, Dylan J

25.10 26.89 27.54 27.38

DHS 093 1:48.40Brockway, Logan

23.52 26.50 28.47 29.91

Dover JR4 1:49.93Marshall, Casey

25.35 27.42 28.49 28.67

Red Lion 125 1:50.57Petrella, Nick L

25.46 27.79 28.81 28.51

Gettysburg SR6 1:50.84Ondrizek, Derek M

25.00 27.38 28.83 29.63

DHS 127 1:52.49Marsico, Lucas

24.98 27.76 29.66 30.09

DHS 118 1:52.99Dunnigan, Patrick

25.28 27.95 29.68 30.08

Red Lion 099 1:54.59Lorenzen, Jacob

26.05 28.65 30.06 29.83

Gettysburg SO10 1:54.74Hyde, Logan L

26.34 28.76 30.16 29.48

DHS 1111 1:54.83Baker, Charles

26.25 28.87 30.43 29.28

NEHS 1212 1:55.74Linne, Ben

26.70 29.52 29.76 29.76

Central York SR13 1:55.97Seymour, James P

25.50 28.50 30.42 31.55

Central York SO14 1:56.04Gemma, Anthony

26.31 29.42 30.40 29.91

NEHS 915 1:56.81Wilson, Drew

26.70 29.34 30.45 30.32

NOHS SO16 1:57.48Pecher, Alex

25.81 29.28 31.35 31.04

Gettysburg FR17 1:59.16Herr, Jared S

27.27 30.09 31.52 30.28

Red Lion 918 2:01.47Anderson, Jack

27.25 30.72 32.10 31.40

SHS SR19 2:01.60Hogan, Patrick

27.03 29.64 31.42 33.51

YSUBR 920 2:02.59Patterson, Alex

27.43 30.35 32.29 32.52

SHS JR21 2:02.74Jackson, Robert

27.22 30.45 31.66 33.41

Rockets 1022 2:03.73Mascaro, Dominic

28.57 31.28 32.24 31.64

SHS SR23 2:05.13Rohrbaugh, Alex

27.70 30.75 32.66 34.02

YSUBR 1024 2:05.47Orndorff, Seth

26.56 31.20 33.66 34.05

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Pool: 2:03.92 ! Morgan Pfaff2012

Meet: 2:03.93 + Morgan Pfaff2012

League: 2:03.93 * Morgan Pfaff2012

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Red Lion 121 2:09.13Schaefer, Courtney M

27.79 32.10 37.80 31.44

Rockets 122 2:13.22Jenkins, Emily

28.75 32.37 40.05 32.05

Red Lion 103 2:14.44Sun, Jessica J

29.34 33.88 38.63 32.59

Central York JR4 2:18.59Sopko, Mackenzie R

30.35 35.20 41.09 31.95

DHS 095 2:19.53Wise, Isabella

30.34 35.67 40.14 33.38

DHS 116 2:19.57Marston, Nancy

29.39 35.60 40.91 33.67

DHS 127 2:19.83Randolph, Julia

30.54 35.69 41.13 32.47

Central York FR8 2:20.09Hartman, Sarah E

29.46 35.62 42.06 32.95

South Western 129 2:20.22Sell, Alison

30.24 37.11 40.06 32.81

Red Lion 1210 2:21.48Mitzel, Anne E

30.19 37.18 40.08 34.03

Dover SR11 2:24.01Aspey, Allie

30.83 40.05 41.61 31.52

Central York FR12 2:24.36Sopko, Camryn P

31.93 36.82 42.67 32.94

Central York SO13 2:24.96Swaltek, Kayla

30.39 37.86 43.57 33.14

YSUBR 914 2:31.26Walker, Keelie

31.58 37.79 44.96 36.93

Red Lion 1115 2:34.65Helt, Sarah M

32.75 39.67 46.70 35.53
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(Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Dover JR16 2:34.95Shoemaker, Kyra

33.96 40.19 44.91 35.89

Gettysburg SR17 2:36.21Little, Casey C

33.12 41.42 47.21 34.46

West York 1018 2:37.18Shelton, Kiersten R

33.31 40.60 48.48 34.79

NEHS 1219 2:37.36Hoffmaster, Jocelyn

33.79 37.84 49.71 36.02

YSUBR 1220 2:39.88Gehly, Kristiana

34.99 42.08 45.44 37.37

Rockets 1021 2:40.37Godman, Alyssa

34.81 40.27 49.77 35.52

Rockets 0922 2:40.72Wonder, Kirstyn

35.49 41.25 48.67 35.31

NOHS FR23 2:40.88Richter, Morgan

34.31 42.08 45.78 38.71

SHS JR24 2:45.44Rodgers, Courtney

37.56 44.42 45.00 38.46

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Pool: 1:55.03 ! Everett Albert2013

Meet: 1:55.38 + Trevor Hine2013

League: 1:55.38 * Trevor Hine2013

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Rockets 121 2:05.01Myers, Taylor

24.73 30.36 37.92 32.00

NOHS SO2 2:06.79DuPree, Kyle

27.82 33.11 36.65 29.21

DHS 103 2:07.15Jacobson, Patrick

26.88 31.85 38.21 30.21

DHS 094 2:07.22Wertz, Grant

26.56 34.18 35.39 31.09

West York 115 2:07.68Landis, Greg N

28.01 32.57 37.40 29.70

Central York JR6 2:08.77Chu, Ben S

27.65 31.51 40.77 28.84

Dover JR7 2:10.67Link, Hunter

27.26 34.09 39.54 29.78

Rockets 108 2:10.91Culp, Justin

27.64 34.01 38.47 30.79

DHS 129 2:12.26Jacobson, William

27.98 34.33 38.87 31.08

West York 1210 2:12.46Spangler, Ben J

28.62 34.73 37.80 31.31

SHS SR11 2:14.17Freidhoff, Mark

27.41 34.40 40.40 31.96

Gettysburg SR12 2:15.73Koufos, Nikos

29.35 33.18 41.54 31.66

NEHS 913 2:17.05Myers, Drake

29.83 36.09 39.12 32.01

YSUBR 1014 2:17.49Golden, Trent

28.64 35.47 42.07 31.31

Dover SO15 2:18.98Aspey, Cameron

28.65 36.70 42.66 30.97

South Western 0916 2:19.43Gill, John

29.32 32.57 46.78 30.76

YSUBR 1017 2:20.15Boyer, David

30.26 34.79 41.37 33.73

Red Lion 0918 2:20.43Stein, Brayden

30.32 37.37 41.70 31.04

SHS JR19 2:22.22Porter, Gibson

30.50 38.95 38.93 33.84

Central York FR20 2:22.52Forry, Alex J

30.93 35.12 45.11 31.36

West York 1221 2:22.98May, Jared M

28.87 38.21 42.39 33.51

South Western 0922 2:22.99Eckard, Dylan

31.76 32.35 45.65 33.23

YSUBR 923 2:24.65Alwine-Frank, Raven

29.85 36.26 47.58 30.96

Gettysburg FR24 2:25.84Bishop, Cameron I

29.48 35.84 47.67 32.85

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Pool: 23.97 ! Alyssa Bixler2012

Meet: 23.73 + Michele King2005

League: 23.73 * Michele King2005

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

DHS 121 24.29Wise, Erica

Red Lion 122 25.54Washington-Myers, Amira J

YSUBR 113 25.66Devaney, Madie

Dover FR4 25.70Hetrick, Maddi

West York 095 26.01Stoner, Maddi R

YSUBR 126 26.34Schmittle, Anna

DHS 117 26.35Cooksey, Lauren

NOHS JR8 26.45Groden, Rachel

NEHS 119 26.48Braswell, Abby

DHS 1010 26.50Balderson, Emma

YSUBR 1011 26.58Zortman, Cara

NEHS 1012 26.92Sutton, Ona

Red Lion 1013 27.01Welchans, Hailey E

Rockets 1214 27.08Miller, Ashton

Dover JR15 27.31Spaulding, Emily

NEHS 1216 27.38Kobus, Reilly

West York 1117 27.56Hersey, Alyssa J

Red Lion 1118 27.93Reed, Kristen A

Central York JR19 28.08Sweeney, Lili P

YSUBR 1220 28.28Smith, Carsyn

Gettysburg SO21 28.41Cowden, Olivia R

Rockets 1022 28.81Godman, Kaylyn

NEHS 1223 28.86Moyer, Coryn

South Western 1124 29.21Mooradian, Lynne

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Pool: 21.11 ! Kevin Marsteller2009

Meet: 21.11 + Kevin Marsteller2009

League: 21.11 * Kevin Marsteller2009

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Central York SR1 22.43Peckmann, Erik H

South Western 102 22.68Yokem, Alex

DHS 123 22.87Erne, Braedon

South Western 124 22.93Maxwell, Dan

SHS SR5 22.96Mosko, Evan

Central York JR6 23.07Hartzell, Will D
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(Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

YSUBR 97 23.13Fryar, Aidan

Central York SR8 23.42Tate, Aaron C

Dover SO9 23.56Kwasnjuk, Tobias

NOHS SR10 23.66Long, Owen

Rockets 09*11 23.67Ruby, Collin D

Central York JR*11 23.67Fisher, Ben C

DHS 12*13 23.96Waltemeyer, Keenan

Rockets 12*13 23.96Boyles, Colton

NEHS 1215 24.00Rambeau, Hunter

Rockets 1116 24.10Kuhn, Jay

NEHS 1217 24.19Soop, Devin

DHS 0918 24.24Wise, William

NEHS 1219 24.26Wunsch, Logan

DHS 0920 24.31Schuler, Seth

NOHS SO21 24.68Clinton, Curtis

YSUBR 1022 25.21Staub, Ethan

SHS JR23 25.23Mosko, Will

Red Lion 0924 25.71Chan, Nate

 
Event 9  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Pool: 56.90 ! Nicki Price2013

Meet: 58.30 + Aniella Janosky2013

League: 55.25 * Courtney Harnish2014

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

NOHS SR1 58.48Chalk, Regan

26.92 31.56

Red Lion 122 58.94Schaefer, Courtney M

27.73 31.21

Rockets 123 59.76Jenkins, Emily

28.28 31.48

Central York JR4 1:01.09Vaughn, Carley

28.47 32.62

DHS 125 1:02.25Gonzalez, Mikaelie

28.77 33.48

Central York SO6 1:03.16Spinney, Sarah E

29.25 33.91

West York 107 1:03.49Elder, Maelyn E

28.82 34.67

Central York FR8 1:03.75Hartman, Sarah E

29.48 34.27

Gettysburg SO9 1:04.34Howery, Taylor L

29.77 34.57

YSUBR 1010 1:04.35Hufnagle, Jenna

30.30 34.05

Rockets 0911 1:04.93Miller, Mackenzie

30.03 34.90

DHS 0912 1:04.96O'Rourke, Lindsay

30.55 34.41

YSUBR 913 1:05.37Stein, Rachel

29.59 35.78

DHS 0914 1:06.77McDermott, Abby

30.28 36.49

Gettysburg SR15 1:06.84Siperko, Anastasia

30.22 36.62

Red Lion 1216 1:07.33Snyder, Aubree L

31.59 35.74

Dover FR17 1:08.36Barnes, Sophie

30.90 37.46

YSUBR 918 1:08.50Bowen, Alexis

30.79 37.71

NEHS 1219 1:10.51Rode, Katlyn

32.48 38.03

NEHS 1120 1:10.99Eckenrode, Hali

32.11 38.88

Central York JR21 1:11.57Goodling, Karly

33.07 38.50

Red Lion 1122 1:11.72Rinehart, Emma M

33.04 38.68

West York 1223 1:14.15Stottlemyer, Britney A

32.90 41.25

South Western 1224 1:14.53Maas, Emma

33.23 41.30

 
Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Pool: 52.02 ! Spencer Hill2014

Meet: 52.02 + Spencer Hill2014

League: 50.62 * Kevin Marsteller2008

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

DHS 111 51.99!Hill, Spencer

24.41 27.58

Central York JR2 52.44Tate, Jesse W

24.68 27.76

DHS 103 52.91Stoner, Jake

24.82 28.09

YSUBR 114 53.24Spinello, Matt

25.26 27.98

Dover JR5 54.28Marshall, Casey

25.18 29.10

YSUBR 106 56.64Schmittle, Karl

26.36 30.28

Red Lion 127 57.36Sload-Diehl, Colin R

26.95 30.41

Red Lion 108 58.47Lanius, Matthew R

27.02 31.45

Rockets 129 58.53Kling, Nolan

27.24 31.29

Gettysburg SR10 59.64Ondrizek, Derek M

26.78 32.86

DHS 1211 1:00.43Waltemeyer, Keenan

28.40 32.03

SHS SR12 1:00.75Freidhoff, Mark

27.94 32.81

West York 1013 1:01.14Spangler, Jake M

27.97 33.17

South Western 1214 1:01.34Ballou, Michael

29.55 31.79

South Western 0915 1:01.97Shoul, Ben

28.70 33.27

NOHS SO16 1:03.13Clinton, Curtis

28.83 34.30

SHS JR17 1:04.21Gloeckner, Ryan

28.89 35.32

Dover SO18 1:04.28Aspey, Cameron

29.96 34.32
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(Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SHS SO19 1:05.29Reed, Justin

29.61 35.68

Central York JR20 1:05.91Bui, Tim J

30.59 35.32

DHS 0921 1:08.09Scrivani, Nicco

28.91 39.18

Gettysburg FR22 1:08.24Bishop, Cameron I

31.95 36.29

NOHS JR23 1:10.21Anderson, Mac

31.45 38.76

 
Event 11  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Pool: 1:38.41 ! Dallastown2013

Meet: 1:38.41 + Dallastown2013

League: 1:38.41 * Dallastown2013

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:40.51DHS

1) Wise, Erica 12 2) Woods, Jena 10

3) Hess, Anna 12 4) Thornley, Justina 11

24.52 25.08 25.41 25.50

A2 1:42.75YSUBR

1) Gross, Carson 11 2) Zortman, Cara 10

3) Devaney, Madie 11 4) Schmittle, Anna 12

24.72 26.10 25.33 26.60

A3 1:43.59Dover

1) Hetrick, Maddi FR 2) Staub, Morgan SR

3) Aspey, Allie SR 4) Brenneman, Lindsay SO

26.14 25.95 26.19 25.31

A4 1:43.88Central York

1) McIntyre, Summer A SR 2) Vaughn, Carley JR

3) Sopko, Mackenzie R JR 4) Spinney, Sarah E SO

25.85 26.38 26.35 25.30

B5 1:43.90DHS

1) McDermott, Abby 09 2) Cooksey, Lauren 11

3) Marston, Nancy 11 4) Gonzalez, Mikaelie 12

26.27 26.48 25.58 25.57

A6 1:47.10NOHS

1) Groden, Rachel JR 2) Smith, Madison SO

3) Janocha, Hailey FR 4) Chalk, Regan SR

26.71 28.30 27.20 24.89

B7 1:48.33YSUBR

1) Gochnauer, Morgan 10 2) Walker, Keelie 9

3) Suarez, Havannah 10 4) Day, Logan 11

26.80 26.82 27.06 27.65

A8 1:48.99NEHS

1) Braswell, Abby 11 2) Kobus, Reilly 12

3) Eckenrode, Hali 11 4) Sutton, Ona 10

26.87 27.37 27.50 27.25

A9 1:49.03Red Lion

1) Welchans, Hailey E 10 2) Sevret, Devin 10

3) Reed, Kristen A 11 4) Snyder, Aubree L 12

26.90 27.25 27.62 27.26

A10 1:49.40Rockets

1) Miller, Ashton 12 2) Godman, Kaylyn 10

3) Miller, Mackenzie 09 4) Jenkins, Emily 12

26.75 28.71 27.32 26.62

B11 1:52.70Dover

1) Riddle, Hannah SO 2) Arnold, Mikala SO

3) Lindsay, Jessica SR 4) Becker, Anna SO

28.05 29.06 28.11 27.48

A12 1:52.84West York

1) Hersey, Alyssa J 11 2) Landis, Carter 09

3) Shelton, Kiersten R 10 4) Keller, Claudia N 10

28.19 29.11 28.74 26.80

A13 1:54.25South Western

1) Sell, Alison 12 2) Maas, Emma 12

3) Mooradian, Lynne 11 4) Halpenny, Madison 11

26.46 29.79 29.23 28.77

B14 1:54.29Central York

1) Hartzell, Brooke A SR 2) Martin, Leah SR

3) Sweeney, Lili P JR 4) Bottiglier, Alexis B JR

28.85 29.40 27.98 28.06

B15 1:56.42Red Lion

1) Rinehart, Emma M 11 2) Barley, Natalie 09

3) Grove, Morgan A 11 4) Helt, Sarah M 11

29.17 29.01 29.97 28.27

A16 1:56.79SHS

1) Keuler, Megan JR 2) Mentlik, Dani JR

3) Jacque, Haley SR 4) Kroner, Madison SR

29.00 29.15 30.43 28.21

A17 1:57.91Gettysburg

1) Cowden, Olivia R SO 2) Franek, Lexi SR

3) Fischer, Beckie M SR 4) Brooks, Justice SR

28.81 29.40 29.63 30.07

B18 2:01.69Rockets

1) Beck, Shelby 12 2) Bricker, Mackenzie 12

3) Wildasin, Colby 11 4) Godman, Alyssa 10

31.76 31.18 29.83 28.92

B19 2:01.81SHS

1) Kaliszak, Erin FR 2) Pellissier, Hannah SO

3) Rodgers, Courtney JR 4) Harden, Mariane FR

30.22 31.54 30.23 29.82

B20 2:01.84West York

1) Hull, Rachel A 10 2) Portillo, Jocelyn J 11

3) Stottlemyer, Britney A 12 4) Fairlamb, Lydia E 10

29.89 32.22 31.35 28.38

B21 2:03.15NOHS

1) Arnold, Ophelia SO 2) DiMisa, Tori SR

3) Farmer, Elizabeth FR 4) Ernst, Gracie SO

31.94 30.40 30.68 30.13

B22 2:04.30South Western

1) Liberto, Kaira 10 2) Swartz, Kali 12

3) Mart, Cassidy 12 4) O'Connor, Erin 10

31.34 31.57 30.79 30.60

B--- DQNEHS

1) Moyer, Coryn 12 2) Warrender, Maddie 9

3) Stahlman, Danielle 11 4) Moffa, Alexis 9

28.60 29.95 30.57 29.49
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Event 12  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Pool: 1:27.08 ! Dallastown2013

Meet: 1:27.08 + Dallastown2013

League: 1:27.08 * Dallastown2013

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:28.50DHS

1) Hill, Spencer 11 2) Stoner, Jake 10

3) Brockway, Logan 09 4) Brockway, Noah 12

22.31 22.58 21.97 21.64

A2 1:29.09Central York

1) Peckmann, Erik H SR 2) Fisher, Ben C JR

3) Hartzell, Will D JR 4) Peckmann, Alec K FR

21.89 22.69 22.47 22.04

A3 1:33.62Rockets

1) Myers, Taylor 12 2) Boyles, Colton 12

3) Kling, Nolan 12 4) Ruby, Collin D 09

23.15 23.27 24.02 23.18

A4 1:33.90YSUBR

1) Staub, Ethan 10 2) Fryar, Aidan 9

3) Spinello, Matt 11 4) Schmittle, Karl 10

23.38 22.43 23.68 24.41

B5 1:34.07DHS

1) Erne, Braedon 12 2) Marsico, Lucas 12

3) Wertz, Grant 09 4) Wise, William 09

22.85 23.51 23.83 23.88

A6 1:34.14South Western

1) Gill, John 09 2) Yokem, Alex 10

3) Shoul, Ben 09 4) Maxwell, Dan 12

24.55 22.44 24.49 22.66

A7 1:35.34SHS

1) Mosko, Evan SR 2) Jackson, Robert JR

3) Mosko, Will JR 4) Hogan, Patrick SR

23.08 24.30 24.24 23.72

A8 1:35.65NOHS

1) Long, Owen SR 2) Clinton, Curtis SO

3) Pecher, Alex SO 4) DuPree, Kyle SO

24.06 24.04 23.77 23.78

A9 1:35.84NEHS

1) Linne, Ben 12 2) Rambeau, Hunter 12

3) Wunsch, Logan 12 4) Soop, Devin 12

24.66 23.52 24.11 23.55

B10 1:36.01Central York

1) Tate, Aaron C SR 2) Seymour, James P SR

3) Gemma, Anthony SO 4) Forry, Alex J FR

23.88 24.05 23.13 24.95

A11 1:38.52Dover

1) Boyd, Brannon JR 2) Martinez, Angel 10

3) Edgar, Matt JR 4) Aspey, Cameron SO

25.58 24.33 24.42 24.19

A12 1:39.73West York

1) May, Jared M 12 2) Spangler, Ben J 12

3) Spangler, Jake M 10 4) Landis, Greg N 11

25.15 25.24 25.45 23.89

B13 1:41.51NEHS

1) Wilson, Drew 9 2) Hatchett, Jon 11

3) Shaffer, Austin 11 4) Darrah, Nathan 12

25.43 25.56 25.90 24.62

A14 1:41.94Red Lion

1) Chan, Nate 09 2) Prince, Deion L 12

3) Anderson, Jack 9 4) Brandt, Connor D 11

25.86 24.96 26.25 24.87

A15 1:42.27Gettysburg

1) Kiick, Zachary SO 2) Siperko, Sasha SO

3) Oussoren, Kade SO 4) Bishop, Cameron I FR

25.73 25.88 25.04 25.62

B16 1:42.51YSUBR

1) Holsinger, Mitchell 12 2) Hassinger, Andrew 11

3) Orndorff, Seth 10 4) Weber, Mitchell 12

26.00 24.88 25.57 26.06

B17 1:43.91SHS

1) Gloeckner, Ryan JR 2) Eckenrode, Kurt JR

3) Leasure, Clayton SR 4) Rohrbaugh, Alex SR

26.32 25.77 26.46 25.36

B18 1:44.02West York

1) Morrison, Dan E 12 2) Seifarth, Jack C 11

3) May, Joshua M 10 4) Zito, Tony G 11

25.57 26.67 26.01 25.77

B19 1:46.66NOHS

1) DiMisa, Gabriel JR 2) DiMisa, Isaac FR

3) Pecher, Aaron JR 4) Mack, Dan SO

26.83 27.00 27.07 25.76

B20 1:50.14Dover

1) Jacobson, Dylan FR 2) Kohler, Jamie JR

3) Lightner, Luke JR 4) McDaniel, Evan SO

27.19 26.64 29.25 27.06

B21 1:53.17Gettysburg

1) Parker, Ian SO 2) Douds, Gus FR

3) Larkin, Josh SO 4) Lamb, Jonathan FR

27.34 29.64 32.43 23.76

B22 1:56.15South Western

1) Laudicina, Wyatt 09 2) Mummert, Kirk 12

3) Barmer, Antwan 09 4) Wetzel, Anthony 12

30.22 29.21 30.99 25.73

 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Pool: 51.69 ! Courtney Harnish2013

Meet: 52.12 + Alyssa Bixler2013

League: 51.60 * Courtney Harnish2014

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

YSUBR 111 53.70Gross, Carson

25.57 28.13

West York 112 54.69Hoover, Taylor C

26.51 28.18

YSUBR 113 56.62Devaney, Madie

27.06 29.56

West York 094 56.70Stoner, Maddi R

27.20 29.50

YSUBR 125 57.04Schmittle, Anna

27.51 29.53

Red Lion 106 57.30Welchans, Hailey E

27.76 29.54

Red Lion 127 57.59Washington-Myers, Amira J

26.77 30.82

DHS 108 58.06Balderson, Emma

27.26 30.80
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Results

(Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Dover FR9 58.65Hetrick, Maddi

27.60 31.05

YSUBR 1010 58.96Gochnauer, Morgan

27.99 30.97

DHS 0911 59.40McDermott, Abby

28.81 30.59

NOHS FR12 59.93Janocha, Hailey

28.27 31.66

Red Lion 1113 1:00.62Reed, Kristen A

28.92 31.70

West York 11*14 1:00.63Hersey, Alyssa J

28.87 31.76

NEHS 10*14 1:00.63Sutton, Ona

28.88 31.75

Dover JR16 1:00.90Spaulding, Emily

28.22 32.68

SHS JR17 1:01.43Keuler, Megan

28.99 32.44

DHS 1118 1:02.04Wade, Joi

29.66 32.38

Rockets 1019 1:02.24Godman, Kaylyn

30.00 32.24

NEHS 1220 1:02.29Moyer, Coryn

29.30 32.99

Gettysburg SO21 1:02.66Cowden, Olivia R

30.00 32.66

Central York JR22 1:06.16Sweeney, Lili P

30.44 35.72

Rockets--- DQKeller, Rebekah

28.88 31.50

DHS 10--- DQJohns, Natalie

30.46 32.34

 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Pool: 46.40 ! Kevin Marsteller2009

Meet: 46.40 + Kevin Marsteller2009

League: 46.40 * Kevin Marsteller2009

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Central York FR1 47.41Peckmann, Alec K

22.59 24.82

YSUBR 112 49.83Spinello, Matt

24.03 25.80

South Western 103 50.04Yokem, Alex

23.61 26.43

South Western 124 51.38Maxwell, Dan

24.01 27.37

Rockets 125 51.48Kling, Nolan

24.51 26.97

Gettysburg FR6 51.84DeAngelo II, Nico A

25.09 26.75

Dover SO7 51.98Kwasnjuk, Tobias

24.38 27.60

SHS SR8 52.01Mosko, Evan

24.56 27.45

Central York JR9 52.09Fisher, Ben C

23.92 28.17

YSUBR 1010 52.10Schmittle, Karl

25.22 26.88

NEHS 1211 52.46Soop, Devin

24.92 27.54

Rockets 1212 52.52Boyles, Colton

24.65 27.87

Rockets 0913 52.61Ruby, Collin D

24.98 27.63

DHS 0914 53.12Schuler, Seth

25.47 27.65

Rockets 1115 53.51Kuhn, Jay

25.44 28.07

NOHS SR16 53.76Long, Owen

25.73 28.03

SHS JR17 53.88Jackson, Robert

25.73 28.15

DHS 0918 53.89Wise, William

25.26 28.63

YSUBR 1019 54.60Staub, Ethan

26.38 28.22

SHS JR20 55.15Gloeckner, Ryan

26.00 29.15

NEHS 1221 55.67Darrah, Nathan

26.30 29.37

Dover 1022 56.79Martinez, Angel

26.26 30.53

Gettysburg SO23 57.40Kiick, Zachary

27.66 29.74

YSUBR 9--- DQFryar, Aidan

24.45 27.24

 
Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Pool: 5:01.33 ! Mia Nonnenberg2014

Meet: 5:02.23 + Becky Krone1988

League: 4:46.66 * Courtney Harnish2014

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Dover SO1 5:17.07Brenneman, Lindsay

28.17 31.09 31.68 32.18

32.32 32.19 32.35 32.44

32.50 32.15

DHS 112 5:23.52Thornley, Justina

28.64 31.78 32.39 33.12

33.00 33.68 33.42 32.83

32.47 32.19

Central York SR3 5:27.42McIntyre, Summer A

28.17 31.72 32.85 33.70

33.37 33.77 34.02 33.96

33.63 32.23

DHS 124 5:29.59Randolph, Julia

29.62 31.99 33.34 33.70

33.65 33.64 33.88 33.66

33.48 32.63

DHS 115 5:29.71Brown, Rebekah

29.57 32.22 33.27 34.00

34.00 33.88 33.86 33.73

33.63 31.55
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Results

(Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Dover SR6 5:30.07Staub, Morgan

28.69 31.33 33.02 33.98

34.23 34.38 34.57 33.86

33.83 32.18

Central York JR7 5:32.34Sopko, Mackenzie R

28.63 31.83 33.44 33.95

34.08 34.28 34.49 34.54

34.21 32.89

Central York FR8 5:35.59Sopko, Camryn P

29.63 33.04 34.27 34.49

34.37 34.38 34.16 34.31

34.09 32.85

Red Lion 109 5:36.86Sevret, Devin

29.28 32.07 33.25 34.04

34.37 34.59 35.00 34.92

34.96 34.38

Gettysburg SR10 5:37.28Williams, Annie M

30.08 32.49 33.41 34.98

34.87 35.48 35.56 34.94

33.68 31.79

YSUBR 911 5:43.37Bowen, Alexis

30.69 33.27 34.64 35.11

35.00 35.15 35.20 35.57

35.11 33.63

DHS 1012 5:43.42Pechinski, Ashley

29.65 33.40 34.81 35.44

35.54 35.75 35.44 35.39

35.01 32.99

Central York SO13 5:45.51Swaltek, Kayla

29.74 33.17 34.26 34.95

35.29 36.13 35.55 36.00

35.61 34.81

Gettysburg SR14 5:55.28Little, Casey C

31.96 34.51 35.69 36.35

36.68 36.39 36.39 36.61

36.25 34.45

Rockets 1215 5:57.43Miller, Ashton

30.90 34.09 35.94 36.87

36.75 37.17 37.23 37.07

36.58 34.83

YSUBR 916 6:03.59Stein, Rachel

30.44 33.78 34.85 35.83

37.56 38.41 39.18 39.66

39.34 34.54

Red Lion 1117 6:04.72Rinehart, Emma M

31.88 35.68 36.95 37.65

38.49 37.02 36.49 39.44

37.67 33.45

Dover SO18 6:07.20Riddle, Hannah

31.39 35.92 36.86 37.89

37.99 38.16 38.18 37.94

37.94 34.93

NEHS 919 6:09.38Rau, Caitlyn

32.20 36.46 36.93 37.22

37.38 37.62 37.94 38.56

38.48 36.59

West York 0920 6:10.19Landis, Carter

32.19 36.26 37.50 38.26

38.06 38.52 38.45 37.99

37.76 35.20

NEHS 1221 6:22.71Wolfgang, Morgan

33.76 37.45 38.86 39.12

39.71 39.99 39.80 39.30

38.57 36.15

Dover SO22 6:23.51Arnold, Mikala

33.59 37.21 38.91 39.28

39.56 39.52 39.82 39.67

39.11 36.84

Rockets 0923 6:29.72Wonder, Kirstyn

31.34 34.59 37.44 40.23

41.48 40.71 40.95 41.72

41.80 39.46

YSUBR 10--- DQSuarez, Havannah

30.80 34.17 35.31 35.33

35.74 35.96 36.21 36.29

35.69 34.70

 
Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Pool: 4:37.66 ! J. Kehl2014

Meet: 4:39.33 + Trevor Hine2014

League: 4:39.33 * Trevor Hine2014

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Red Lion 111 4:44.58North, Dylan J

25.63 27.24 27.97 28.46

28.91 29.26 29.35 29.19

29.60 28.97

Central York JR2 4:47.45Tate, Jesse W

25.27 28.05 28.73 28.67

29.02 29.41 29.90 29.93

29.80 28.67

DHS 093 5:00.90Brockway, Logan

25.01 28.07 29.32 29.68

30.68 31.36 31.24 32.16

32.26 31.12

DHS 114 5:01.91Baker, Charles

26.72 29.22 29.73 30.19

30.55 31.19 31.40 31.92

31.99 29.00

Red Lion 125 5:03.25Sload-Diehl, Colin R

26.74 29.33 30.45 30.89

30.91 31.25 31.07 31.45

31.54 29.62

DHS 126 5:03.55Marsico, Lucas

26.21 28.94 29.99 30.76

31.11 31.36 31.53 32.02

31.91 29.72

Red Lion 097 5:05.13Lorenzen, Jacob

26.90 30.26 30.89 31.70

31.78 31.22 31.16 30.58

30.94 29.70

Gettysburg SO8 5:08.54Hyde, Logan L

26.27 29.26 30.73 31.15

31.38 31.83 32.42 32.39

32.06 31.05
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Results

(Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

NOHS SO9 5:10.03DuPree, Kyle

26.41 30.12 31.11 31.56

31.33 32.41 32.13 32.20

32.48 30.28

NEHS 910 5:10.48Wilson, Drew

27.20 30.13 31.14 31.45

32.27 31.82 32.42 32.33

31.88 29.84

NEHS 1211 5:12.69Linne, Ben

26.59 30.05 30.92 31.50

32.13 32.37 31.72 32.90

32.82 31.69

DHS 1112 5:14.41Dunnigan, Patrick

27.08 30.16 30.93 31.47

32.05 32.54 32.84 33.10

32.98 31.26

Dover JR13 5:16.85Link, Hunter

27.22 30.07 31.82 32.28

32.99 32.72 32.74 32.91

33.13 30.97

Gettysburg FR14 5:17.46Herr, Jared S

27.19 30.18 31.54 32.69

33.28 33.25 33.59 33.36

32.35 30.03

Central York SR15 5:23.26Seymour, James P

26.26 29.56 30.97 32.26

33.27 33.73 34.54 34.63

34.73 33.31

Central York FR16 5:26.38Forry, Alex J

27.59 31.97 32.89 33.11

33.32 33.92 33.84 33.76

33.59 32.39

West York 1017 5:26.62Spangler, Jake M

27.99 31.40 32.96 33.91

33.69 33.78 33.82 33.99

33.76 31.32

Rockets 1118 5:27.10Roberts, Corey

28.62 30.89 32.51 33.09

33.60 34.04 34.18 34.51

34.35 31.31

Dover JR19 5:27.91Boyd, Brannon

28.87 31.74 33.07 33.50

33.63 33.89 33.59 33.74

33.65 32.23

South Western 1220 5:30.82Ballou, Michael

28.73 32.24 33.31 34.29

34.04 34.38 34.11 34.58

33.19 31.95

Red Lion 921 5:32.89Anderson, Jack

29.06 31.49 33.01 33.59

34.22 33.51 34.65 34.89

34.33 34.14

YSUBR 922 5:35.50Patterson, Alex

28.85 31.70 33.02 33.61

33.98 34.69 34.98 35.00

35.40 34.27

Rockets 1023 5:36.07Mascaro, Dominic

28.65 31.83 33.29 34.33

34.73 35.27 35.16 34.99

34.61 33.21

YSUBR 1024 5:41.14Golden, Trent

29.04 32.02 33.14 33.96

34.64 35.15 36.17 35.82

36.43 34.77

 
Event 17  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Pool: 54.91 ! Morgan Pfaff2012

Meet: 54.91 + Morgan Pfaff2012

League: 54.91 * Morgan Pfaff2012

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

NOHS SR1 59.30Chalk, Regan

28.66 30.64

DHS 122 59.52Hess, Anna

28.94 30.58

Central York JR3 1:00.57Vaughn, Carley

29.17 31.40

YSUBR 114 1:01.71Gross, Carson

29.77 31.94

West York 105 1:02.68Elder, Maelyn E

30.69 31.99

DHS 126 1:03.24Gonzalez, Mikaelie

30.74 32.50

Central York FR7 1:03.77Sopko, Olivia G

31.09 32.68

West York 108 1:04.38Keller, Claudia N

31.03 33.35

Gettysburg SO9 1:04.73Howery, Taylor L

31.07 33.66

Central York SO10 1:05.01Spinney, Sarah E

31.28 33.73

DHS 0911 1:05.25O'Rourke, Lindsay

31.21 34.04

YSUBR 1012 1:06.07Hufnagle, Jenna

32.64 33.43

Rockets 0913 1:06.15Miller, Mackenzie

31.97 34.18

Central York SR14 1:07.40Hartzell, Brooke A

32.99 34.41

YSUBR 1215 1:07.79Smith, Carsyn

32.71 35.08

NOHS FR16 1:08.82Janocha, Hailey

33.41 35.41

Rockets17 1:09.00Keller, Rebekah

33.35 35.65

DHS 0918 1:09.04DeStefano, Kaitlyn

33.31 35.73

SHS JR19 1:09.07Keuler, Megan

33.42 35.65

YSUBR 1020 1:09.93Zortman, Cara

32.79 37.14

Red Lion 1021 1:10.17Aggen, Claire

34.19 35.98

NEHS 1222 1:11.41Hoffmaster, Jocelyn

34.16 37.25
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(Event 17  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Red Lion 923 1:12.11Althoff, Hayley

35.19 36.92

NEHS 1224 1:12.30Rode, Katlyn

34.37 37.93

 
Event 18  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Pool: 51.59 ! Kevin Marsteller2009

Meet: 50.43 + Josh Weaver1998

League: 50.43 * Josh Weaver1998

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

DHS 121 53.16Brockway, Noah

25.54 27.62

Central York JR2 55.54Hartzell, Will D

26.55 28.99

DHS 123 55.64Erne, Braedon

26.84 28.80

Red Lion 124 56.77Petrella, Nick L

27.21 29.56

Central York JR5 57.54Chu, Ben S

27.49 30.05

DHS 106 57.95Jacobson, Patrick

27.86 30.09

NOHS SO7 58.89Pecher, Alex

27.92 30.97

South Western 098 1:00.53Eckard, Dylan

29.43 31.10

Gettysburg SR9 1:00.60Koufos, Nikos

29.20 31.40

DHS 1110 1:01.20Scrivani, Dante

29.07 32.13

Rockets 1111 1:01.24Roberts, Corey

29.50 31.74

Gettysburg FR12 1:02.02DeAngelo II, Nico A

30.15 31.87

SHS SO13 1:04.11Reed, Justin

31.32 32.79

South Western 0914 1:05.16Shoul, Ben

30.69 34.47

Central York SO15 1:05.18Sommer, Garrett

30.94 34.24

SHS JR16 1:05.60Speir, Joe

32.46 33.14

Central York SO17 1:05.77Bode, Alec

31.04 34.73

YSUBR 918 1:06.72Alwine-Frank, Raven

32.31 34.41

Red Lion 0919 1:07.51Chan, Nate

31.86 35.65

SHS SO20 1:07.96Lochte, Dean

32.20 35.76

Red Lion 1221 1:09.22Prince, Deion L

33.35 35.87

YSUBR 1122 1:09.70Fryar, Gabe

32.85 36.85

NEHS 923 1:10.33Hake, Noah

33.07 37.26

West York 1224 1:12.75Potts, Jared E

35.25 37.50

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Pool: 1:07.63 ! Rebekah Campo2012

Meet: 1:05.83 + Michele King2005

League: 1:05.64 * Michele King2005

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

YSUBR 101 1:09.27Hunt, Megan

32.95 36.32

Red Lion 102 1:09.31Sun, Jessica J

32.71 36.60

DHS 103 1:10.61Woods, Jena

32.89 37.72

South Western 124 1:11.36Sell, Alison

33.67 37.69

DHS 115 1:12.39Marston, Nancy

34.75 37.64

Red Lion 126 1:13.03Mitzel, Anne E

34.27 38.76

Dover SR7 1:14.04Aspey, Allie

35.08 38.96

DHS 118 1:16.01Cooksey, Lauren

35.07 40.94

NEHS 119 1:16.61Smeltzer, Kyleigh

35.60 41.01

YSUBR 910 1:16.80Walker, Keelie

35.75 41.05

Central York SR11 1:17.21Martin, Leah

36.58 40.63

Dover JR12 1:17.48Shoemaker, Kyra

36.52 40.96

Rockets 1213 1:17.69Lecrone, Olivia

36.27 41.42

NEHS 1214 1:20.16Kobus, Reilly

36.74 43.42

NOHS FR15 1:20.92Richter, Morgan

37.89 43.03

West York 0916 1:21.21Landis, Carter

38.06 43.15

Red Lion 0917 1:21.35Bennett, Kailyn

38.53 42.82

NOHS SO18 1:21.52Hogarty, Jamie

38.71 42.81

Rockets 1119 1:21.77Wildasin, Colby

39.03 42.74

SHS JR20 1:22.84Rodgers, Courtney

38.14 44.70

YSUBR 1221 1:23.21Gehly, Kristiana

39.25 43.96

South Western 1022 1:24.54Green, Allyson

39.63 44.91

NEHS 923 1:24.92Rau, Caitlyn

40.11 44.81

DHS 09--- DQWise, Isabella

33.59 37.84
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Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Pool: 59.51 ! Adam Phillips2012

Meet: 1:00.84 + Chris Manning2008

League: 1:00.31 * Chris Manning2008

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

DHS 091 1:01.41Wertz, Grant

28.52 32.89

Central York SR2 1:03.63Tate, Aaron C

28.72 34.91

Central York SO3 1:05.07Gemma, Anthony

29.83 35.24

Red Lion 104 1:05.70Lanius, Matthew R

31.28 34.42

Rockets 105 1:06.10Culp, Justin

30.82 35.28

SHS JR6 1:06.24Porter, Gibson

31.12 35.12

West York 127 1:06.28Spangler, Ben J

31.12 35.16

West York 118 1:06.44Landis, Greg N

31.49 34.95

DHS 129 1:08.00Jacobson, William

31.40 36.60

Dover JR10 1:08.37Boyd, Brannon

32.41 35.96

NEHS 911 1:08.85Myers, Drake

32.41 36.44

West York 1212 1:09.97May, Jared M

31.81 38.16

DHS 0913 1:10.80Scrivani, Nicco

32.61 38.19

South Western 1214 1:11.19Koehler, Tristan

33.27 37.92

YSUBR 1015 1:11.39Boyer, David

33.12 38.27

NOHS JR16 1:12.89Baxter, Noah

33.43 39.46

Gettysburg SO17 1:13.00Geesaman, Jay

33.89 39.11

SHS JR18 1:13.19Denis, Ryan

33.06 40.13

Red Lion 0919 1:13.29Stein, Brayden

33.89 39.40

YSUBR 1220 1:14.63Holsinger, Mitchell

34.66 39.97

Gettysburg SO21 1:14.73Siperko, Sasha

35.34 39.39

Central York JR22 1:15.06Bui, Tim J

34.74 40.32

Central York SO23 1:16.50Musone, Jake

35.09 41.41

NEHS 12--- DQDarrah, Nathan

33.84 38.99

 
Event 21  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Pool: 3:36.40 ! Dover2013

Meet: 3:36.40 + Dover2013

League: 3:34.66 * Dover1986

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:39.46DHS

1) Thornley, Justina 11 2) Hess, Anna 12

3) Woods, Jena 10 4) Wise, Erica 12

26.74 56.02 26.02 54.98

25.91 54.93 25.42 53.53

A2 3:44.48Red Lion

1) Schaefer, Courtney M 12 2) Washington-Myers, Amira J 12

3) Sun, Jessica J 10 4) Mitzel, Anne E 12

25.76 53.80 26.30 56.52

26.93 56.73 26.90 57.43

A3 3:46.98West York

1) Elder, Maelyn E 10 2) Keller, Claudia N 10

3) Stoner, Maddi R 09 4) Hoover, Taylor C 11

27.55 57.60 28.03 58.12

26.80 56.79 25.96 54.47

A4 3:47.75Central York

1) McIntyre, Summer A SR 2) Sopko, Mackenzie R JR

3) Sopko, Olivia G FR 4) Hartman, Sarah E FR

26.72 55.83 27.46 57.94

27.69 57.88 25.98 56.10

A5 3:52.03YSUBR

1) Schmittle, Anna 12 2) Hufnagle, Jenna 10

3) Zortman, Cara 10 4) Hunt, Megan 10

27.52 57.44 28.53 58.73

27.86 59.74 26.46 56.12

B6 3:56.26DHS

1) Balderson, Emma 10 2) Brown, Rebekah 11

3) McDermott, Abby 09 4) Randolph, Julia 12

27.59 58.28 28.52 59.64

27.35 59.39 28.25 58.95

A7 3:58.68Gettysburg

1) Howery, Taylor L SO 2) Little, Casey C SR

3) Siperko, Anastasia SR 4) Williams, Annie M SR

28.06 58.41 29.14 1:00.83

28.60 1:01.82 27.44 57.62

B8 4:00.88YSUBR

1) Gochnauer, Morgan 10 2) Bowen, Alexis 9

3) Suarez, Havannah 10 4) Smith, Carsyn 12

28.24 59.35 29.16 1:00.93

28.42 1:00.13 28.92 1:00.47

B9 4:01.69Central York

1) Hartzell, Brooke A SR 2) Martin, Leah SR

3) Sopko, Camryn P FR 4) Swaltek, Kayla SO

29.60 1:01.49 28.42 59.89

29.93 1:02.70 27.10 57.61

A10 4:02.72NEHS

1) Braswell, Abby 11 2) Eckenrode, Hali 11

3) Moyer, Coryn 12 4) Sutton, Ona 10

27.73 58.65 29.11 1:01.44

29.27 1:02.07 28.88 1:00.56
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(Event 21  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A11 4:06.44Dover

1) Riddle, Hannah SO 2) Lindsay, Jessica SR

3) Becker, Anna SO 4) Spaulding, Emily JR

30.02 1:02.42 29.08 1:02.63

28.76 1:00.53 28.85 1:00.86

A12 4:11.67Rockets

1) Miller, Mackenzie 09 2) Godman, Alyssa 10

3) Lecrone, Olivia 12 4) Keller, Rebekah

28.69 1:00.12 29.94 1:03.98

30.72 1:05.48 29.98 1:02.09

B13 4:16.41Dover

1) Barnes, Sophie FR 2) Bollinger, Claudia SR

3) Arnold, Mikala SO 4) Shoemaker, Kyra JR

30.11 1:04.16 30.28 1:03.65

30.22 1:04.99 30.39 1:03.61

B14 4:20.69Red Lion

1) Grove, Morgan A 11 2) Helt, Sarah M 11

3) Barley, Natalie 09 4) Falatovich, Krista M 12

32.46 1:06.46 30.22 1:04.20

29.80 1:04.46 31.23 1:05.57

A15 4:21.70SHS

1) Mentlik, Dani JR 2) Pellissier, Hannah SO

3) Jacque, Haley SR 4) Kroner, Madison SR

30.26 1:03.33 31.48 1:07.10

31.64 1:06.37 30.67 1:04.90

B16 4:22.18West York

1) Hull, Rachel A 10 2) Stottlemyer, Britney A 12

3) Fairlamb, Lydia E 10 4) Shelton, Kiersten R 10

33.19 1:08.69 31.54 1:08.66

30.05 1:02.74 29.53 1:02.09

A17 4:27.61NOHS

1) Hogarty, Jamie SO 2) Richter, Morgan FR

3) Ernst, Gracie SO 4) Smith, Madison SO

32.45 1:06.51 32.45 1:07.82

31.52 1:07.56 31.11 1:05.72

B18 4:27.90Rockets

1) Wildasin, Colby 11 2) Jansen, Julia 10

3) Bair-Carr, Morgan 10 4) Alwine, Shelby 09

32.96 1:08.05 33.34 1:11.30

30.10 1:03.42 30.56 1:05.13

A19 4:38.28South Western

1) Green, Courtney 11 2) O'Connor, Erin 10

3) Green, Allyson 10 4) Halpenny, Madison 11

31.67 1:06.38 34.92 1:13.54

32.69 1:10.22 31.33 1:08.14

B20 4:57.74NOHS

1) Arnold, Ophelia SO 2) Farmer, Elizabeth FR

3) DiMisa, Tori SR 4) Lawrence, Emily SR

33.07 1:10.00 33.78 1:10.74

34.34 1:13.58 38.70 1:23.42

B--- DQNEHS

1) Rode, Katlyn 12 2) Hoffmaster, Jocelyn 12

3) Wolfgang, Morgan 12 4) Rau, Caitlyn 9

31.82 1:07.82 29.87 1:04.12

30.65 1:05.43 30.75 1:04.02

B--- DQSHS

1) Harden, Mariane FR 2) Kaliszak, Erin FR

3) Rodgers, Courtney JR 4) Pugaczewski, Rachel JR

33.37 1:07.59 32.69 1:12.77

31.09 1:06.43 31.35 1:07.01

 
Event 22  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Pool: 3:13.90 ! York Suburban2009

Meet: 3:13.90 + York Suburban2009

League: 3:13.90 * York Suburban2009

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:14.41Central York

1) Tate, Jesse W JR 2) Peckmann, Erik H SR

3) Hartzell, Will D JR 4) Peckmann, Alec K FR

23.43 48.92 22.84 48.97

23.19 49.63 22.29 46.89

A2 3:14.47DHS

1) Hill, Spencer 11 2) Brockway, Noah 12

3) Stoner, Jake 10 4) Brockway, Logan 09

23.41 49.07 22.33 47.69

22.72 49.20 22.35 48.51

A3 3:24.64Red Lion

1) Petrella, Nick L 12 2) Sload-Diehl, Colin R 12

3) North, Dylan J 11 4) Lorenzen, Jacob 09

24.85 51.16 24.52 51.52

23.92 50.00 25.11 51.96

B4 3:25.96DHS

1) Erne, Braedon 12 2) Marsico, Lucas 12

3) Dunnigan, Patrick 11 4) Jacobson, Patrick 10

24.19 51.24 24.62 51.64

24.51 51.68 24.33 51.40

B5 3:26.72Central York

1) Fisher, Ben C JR 2) Gemma, Anthony SO

3) Seymour, James P SR 4) Chu, Ben S JR

23.95 51.36 24.30 51.68

24.29 51.95 24.37 51.73

A6 3:27.05YSUBR

1) Fryar, Aidan 9 2) Spinello, Matt 11

3) Schmittle, Karl 10 4) Patterson, Alex 9

24.53 52.50 23.25 49.61

24.59 51.45 25.08 53.49

A7 3:28.97Dover

1) Link, Hunter JR 2) Kwasnjuk, Tobias SO

3) Aspey, Cameron SO 4) Marshall, Casey JR

25.87 53.79 23.59 51.47

25.26 53.69 23.82 50.02

A8 3:29.35Gettysburg

1) Ondrizek, Derek M SR 2) Koufos, Nikos SR

3) Hyde, Logan L SO 4) DeAngelo II, Nico A FR

24.04 50.08 25.19 53.50

25.38 53.21 24.92 52.56

A9 3:33.48NOHS

1) Long, Owen SR 2) Clinton, Curtis SO

3) Pecher, Alex SO 4) DuPree, Kyle SO

25.59 53.50 25.32 54.54

24.71 52.36 24.64 53.08
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(Event 22  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A10 3:34.42NEHS

1) Wilson, Drew 9 2) Linne, Ben 12

3) Wunsch, Logan 12 4) Soop, Devin 12

25.79 55.13 25.04 53.09

25.11 54.12 24.50 52.08

A11 3:36.51SHS

1) Jackson, Robert JR 2) Freidhoff, Mark SR

3) Gloeckner, Ryan JR 4) Hogan, Patrick SR

25.64 53.76 26.16 54.05

25.53 54.69 25.04 54.01

A12 3:39.64Rockets

1) Kuhn, Jay 11 2) Mascaro, Dominic 10

3) Roberts, Corey 11 4) Culp, Justin 10

24.98 53.94 27.07 56.37

26.14 54.90 25.37 54.43

B13 3:44.00YSUBR

1) Staub, Ethan 10 2) Golden, Trent 10

3) Alwine-Frank, Raven 9 4) Hassinger, Andrew 11

26.65 55.13 26.34 55.88

26.98 57.63 25.56 55.36

B14 3:49.17Gettysburg

1) Geesaman, Jay SO 2) Oussoren, Kade SO

3) Herr, Jared S FR 4) Kiick, Zachary SO

27.77 58.53 26.70 56.79

27.56 56.86 27.41 56.99

A15 3:49.30South Western

1) Ballou, Michael 12 2) Wetzel, Anthony 12

3) Eckard, Dylan 09 4) Koehler, Tristan 12

27.43 57.70 26.85 57.46

28.23 59.22 25.96 54.92

B16 3:50.66SHS

1) Mosko, Will JR 2) Rohrbaugh, Alex SR

3) Reed, Justin SO 4) Eckenrode, Kurt JR

27.57 57.50 28.10 58.73

27.25 58.33 26.47 56.10

B17 3:50.70Red Lion

1) Anderson, Jack 9 2) Lanius, Matthew R 10

3) Prince, Deion L 12 4) Stein, Brayden 09

27.48 57.80 26.64 55.23

27.05 59.31 27.88 58.36

B18 3:51.58Dover

1) Edgar, Matt JR 2) Jacobson, Dylan FR

3) McDaniel, Evan SO 4) Martinez, Angel 10

26.99 56.83 28.48 1:00.36

27.98 59.20 25.99 55.19

B19 3:54.86NEHS

1) Hatchett, Jon 11 2) Shaffer, Austin 11

3) Hake, Noah 9 4) Myers, Drake 9

27.09 59.94 27.48 59.46

27.41 58.41 27.19 57.05

B20 4:00.49NOHS

1) Baxter, Noah JR 2) Anderson, Mac JR

3) DiMisa, Gabriel JR 4) DiMisa, Isaac FR

27.96 59.03 29.40 1:01.03

27.97 1:00.38 27.97 1:00.05

A21 4:03.79West York

1) May, Joshua M 10 2) Bigelow, Robert 09

3) Seifarth, Jack C 11 4) Morrison, Dan E 12

28.65 1:00.80 30.19 1:05.90

27.94 1:00.50 26.39 56.59

B22 4:18.50West York

1) Smith, Jarod W 10 2) Gentzler, Ian R 09

3) Nokes, Evan A 11 4) Brickner, Seth R 12

28.74 1:02.95 30.47 1:06.89

29.98 1:04.52 29.64 1:04.14

B23 4:56.50South Western

1) Laudicina, Wyatt 09 2) Mummert, Kirk 12

3) Barmer, Antwan 09 4) Krivitski, Travis 09

32.91 1:11.77 39.15 1:21.72

33.34 1:19.17 30.03 1:03.84


